
 

 

SUMMER TERM 2013 
Session I 
March 8, Friday 
 Summer registration begins 
May 6, Monday 
 Undergraduate classes begin 
May 10, Friday 
 Last day to enroll, or to drop or add classes 
May 17, Friday 
 Last day to withdraw from classes 
June 14, Friday 
 Last day of classes 
June 17, Monday 
 Final grades due, 12 noon 
 
Session II 
March 8, Friday 
 Summer registration begins 
July 1, Monday 

Undergraduate and 5th-year graduate classes 
begin  

July 5, Friday 
 Last day to enroll, or to drop or add classes 
July 12, Friday 
 Last day to withdraw from classes 
August 9, Friday 
 Last day of undergraduate classes 
August 18, Sunday 

Final grades due undergraduate classes 
August 23, Friday 
 Last day of 5th-year graduate classes 
August 26, Monday 

Final grades due 5th-year graduate classes, 12 
noon 
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